
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

Nr.

269

214

209

279

246

288

281

286

271

216

290

232

292

219

234

204

256

280

261

274

257

293

244

264

227

213

203

201

287

283

225

719

258

273

221

259

277

267

240

291

250

285

Naam

Mark van der Peet

Michael Emmerik

Eric Platte

Mark Touwen

Timo Treuren

Jochem Koren

Ivar Schenk

Jerry Kenbeek

Michael Krijnen

Erik Negerman

Arno Stolk

Bram van den Brink

Remco Jochems

Dick van Delft

Niels Teunissen

Thomas Loef

Bram Vergouw

Henk van Laar

Bram Franken

Renzo Scholte

Arco Boekeloo

Peter Verhage

Leon Aleman

Bram Verheesen

Marco Bloem

Harco Draaijer

Edward Meeuwisse

Kees Lozekoot

Roland Nap

Taco Waaijman

John Middelkoop

Arie Petersen

Jelmer de Jong

Joost Smaardijk

Arie Camphens

Hein Smelt

Jef Bergsma

Edwin van de Pol

Erik Tonino

van Luijk

Robbert van Meulem

Juliaan de Graaf

Woonplaats

Amersfoort

Doornspijk

Amstelveen

Twello

Bussum

Zutphen

Enschede

Spanbroek

Bolsward

Kudelstaart

Lunteren

Putten

Elshout

Lichtenvoorde

Zutphen

Hilversum

Uithoorn

Voorburg

Arnhem

Breukelen

Luttelgeest

Tilburg

Pijnacker

Nunspeet

Deventer

Nieuwveen

Zeewolde

Rhenen

Amersfoort

Amersfoort

Zeewolde

Zevenhuizen

Haarlem

Zeewolde

Kerk Avezaath

Nijkerk

Amersfoort

Oostwoud

Nijkerk

Ronden

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Verschil

1:01.341

1:06.355

2:28.121

4:01.901

4:20.417

4:33.162

4:51.593

5:18.875

5:50.179

6:04.294

6:53.250

7:00.542

7:01.782

7:38.618

7:55.950

8:49.035

9:17.427

9:30.350

10:21.331

11:12.875

11:16.918

11:24.434

11:46.381

11:55.550

12:51.275

13:18.464

13:34.485

14:45.719

15:11.078

16:11.887

16:12.190

17:50.695

18:04.626

18:36.614

19:52.978

20:35.432

22:06.983

22:53.628

25:17.154

25:35.179

31:01.656

Tot. Tijd

1:00:17.348

1:01:18.689

1:01:23.703

1:02:45.469

1:04:19.249

1:04:37.765

1:04:50.510

1:05:08.941

1:05:36.223

1:06:07.527

1:06:21.642

1:07:10.598

1:07:17.890

1:07:19.130

1:07:55.966

1:08:13.298

1:09:06.383

1:09:34.775

1:09:47.698

1:10:38.679

1:11:30.223

1:11:34.266

1:11:41.782

1:12:03.729

1:12:12.898

1:13:08.623

1:13:35.812

1:13:51.833

1:15:03.067

1:15:28.426

1:16:29.235

1:16:29.538

1:18:08.043

1:18:21.974

1:18:53.962

1:20:10.326

1:20:52.780

1:22:24.331

1:23:10.976

1:25:34.502

1:25:52.527

1:31:19.004

Beste Td

1:00:16.657

1:01:17.211

1:01:22.801

1:02:44.379

1:04:15.451

1:04:36.651

1:04:50.510

1:05:07.076

1:05:33.340

1:06:07.121

1:06:18.304

1:07:08.547

1:07:16.477

1:07:16.335

1:07:53.572

1:08:09.801

1:09:02.542

1:09:32.281

1:09:46.225

1:10:34.325

1:11:26.136

1:11:28.868

1:11:37.561

1:12:02.686

1:12:10.655

1:13:04.804

1:13:31.536

1:13:49.838

1:14:56.699

1:15:25.136

1:16:22.721

1:16:27.042

1:18:05.381

1:18:18.183

1:18:51.441

1:20:05.698

1:20:47.499

1:22:18.148

1:23:09.186

1:25:30.685

1:25:46.598

1:31:12.299

Klasse

Heren 40+

Heren 40+

Heren 40+

Heren 40+

Heren 40+

Heren 40+

Heren 40+

Heren 40+

Heren 40+

Heren 40+

Heren 40 +

Heren 40+

Heren 40+

Heren 40+

Heren 40+

Heren 40+

Heren 40+

Heren 40+

Heren 40+

Heren 40+

Heren 40+

Heren 40+

Heren 40+

Heren 40+

Heren 40+

Heren 40+

Heren 40+

Heren 40+

Heren 40+

Heren 40+

Heren 40+

Master 40+

Heren 40+

Heren 40+

Heren 40+

Heren 40+

Heren 40+

Heren 40+

Heren 40+

Heren 40+

Heren 40+

Heren 40+

Sorteer op Ronden

Overwinnings Marge

1:01.341

Gem. Snelheid

8,957

Beste Rondetijd

1:00:16.657

Beste Snelheid

8,959

Beste Ronde door

269 - Mark van der Peet

Geprint: 8-2-2025 16:17:17

Hoofd Tijdwaarneming

Race directeur

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Geregistreerd aan: Stichting MTB Steenwijk 2000

RBR Nijkerk
Heren 40+

wedstrijd

Wedstrijd gestart om 11:00:55

Nijkerk 9,000 Km

8-2-2025 11:00
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Pos

43

44

45

Niet geclassificeerd ()

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Nr.

245

210

284

263

275

282

260

262

265

266

268

276

278

289

Naam

Cor Boerma

Harry Kraak

Jasper Wiltink

Marc Bossenbroek

Peter van der Veen

Alwin van Drongelen

Jeroen Smit

Martijn Prins

Wim van Hilst

Roy Gillen

Robert van Hofwegen

Jasper Achterberg

Peter van Grootheest

Sjoerd Dijkstra

Woonplaats

Almere

Julianadorp

Amersfoort

Barneveld

Oegstgeest

Amersfoort

Zeist

Nijkerk

Steenderen

Nijmegen

Nijkerk

Nijkerk

Wezep

Emmeloord

Ronden

1

1

1

Verschil

33:04.665

34:50.832

39:02.835

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Tot. Tijd

1:33:22.013

1:35:08.180

1:39:20.183

12:46.161

19:06.751

21:20.941

Beste Td

1:33:17.717

1:35:03.865

1:39:13.331

44.610

Klasse

Heren 40+

Heren 40+

Heren 40+

Heren 40+

Heren 40+

Heren 40+

Heren 40+

Heren 40+

Heren 40+

Heren 40+

Heren 40+

Heren 40+

Heren 40+

Heren 40+

Sorteer op Ronden

Overwinnings Marge

1:01.341

Gem. Snelheid

8,957

Beste Rondetijd

1:00:16.657

Beste Snelheid

8,959

Beste Ronde door

269 - Mark van der Peet

Geprint: 8-2-2025 16:17:17

Hoofd Tijdwaarneming

Race directeur

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Geregistreerd aan: Stichting MTB Steenwijk 2000

RBR Nijkerk
Heren 40+

wedstrijd

Wedstrijd gestart om 11:00:55

Nijkerk 9,000 Km

8-2-2025 11:00
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